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SUMMER HAPPINESS PACKAGE

Summer Prices

The Breilerhof is always a good idea, because this is where all your personal holiday dreams come true. With views of the mountains, sporty or culinary, with the family or time for two - we will create your happy moments. 

Natural materials, warm colors and stylish design offer optimal comfort and pure relaxation. 
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	 Price per night incl. half board

	 30.05. - 22.09.2024

	 

	 up to 3 nights

	 4-6 nights
	 7-9 nights
	 from 10 nights

	 Double room TYPE A
ca. 20 m² with balcony

	 per person
	 € 108,-
	  € 102,-
	 € 99,- 
	 € 97,- 

	 Double room TYPE B
ca. 24 m² with balcony

	 per person
	 € 113,-

	  € 107,-
	 € 104,- 
	 € 102,- 

	 Double room TYPE C
ca. 30 m² with Dachstein view 

	 per person
	 € 123,-

	  € 117,-
	 € 114,- 
	  € 112,-

	 Family Rooms

	 Family room "Ennstal" & "Dachstein"

ca. 35 m², 3-4 people
1 parents' bedroom & 1 room with bunkbeds
Small kitchenette

	 2 adults
1 child


2 adults
2 child
	 € 311,-





€ 376,-

	  € 296,-




€ 358,-
	 € 287,-




€ 347,- 
	 € 281,-




€ 340,-

	 Family room "Planai"
ca. 42 m², 4-5 people
2 bedrooms

Small kitchenette
	 2 adults
1 child


2 adults 
2 children
	 € 321,-





€ 396,-
	 € 305,-




€ 377,- 
	 € 296,-




€ 365,- 
	  € 290,-




€ 356,-

	 
 
 
 Family room "Hochwurzen & Almrausch"
 
 

 ca. 52 m², 4-6 people

 1 living room with 2
Small kitchenette

	 4 adults 


2 adults
2 children

	 
                    € 432,-
                    







                    € 416,-
                  
	 € 411,-




€ 396,- 
	 € 399,-




€ 384,- 
	 € 390,-




€ 376,- 

	 Family room "Bergblick"
ca. 50 m², 2-5 people
1 bedroom with 2 beds & living room (sleeps 3 additional people)

	 2 adults

1 child


2 adults
2 children

	 
 € 321,-




€ 396,-

	 
 € 305,-




€ 377,- 
	 € 296,-


€ 365,- 
	 € 290,-


€ 356,-

	 Family room "Alpenrose"
ca. 60 m², 4 people
2 bedrooms, each with 2 beds & bathroom

	 
                  4 adults 


2 adults
2 children

	 € 482,-




€ 436,-
	  € 458,-




€ 415,-
	 € 445,-




€ 402,- 
	 € 435,-




€ 394,- 

	 Apartment without board

	 Apartment "Eselstein"
ca. 60 m², 2-4 people
kitchen with sitting area, bedroom, bathroom

	 2-4 people




	 
                    € 280,-

	 
                    
                      
                  
Apartment "Eselstein" 
+ double room 
ca. 90 m², 4-6 people
kitchen with sitting area, bedroom, bathroom 
+ double room
	 4-6 people
	 
                    € 440,-

	 Apartment "Sinabell"
ca. 90 m², 4-6 people
kitchen with sitting area,
2 bedrooms,
2 bathrooms
	 
                    4-6 people
	 
                  
 € 480,-

	 Apartment "Sinabell"
+ double room 
ca. 120 m², 4-8 people
kitchen with sitting area, 
2 bedrooms,
2 bathrooms
+ double room
	 
                    6-8 people
	 
                    € 640,-




Children's Prices

	 Staying in a room with 2 adults

	 Staying in double room
TYPE A & TYPE B & TYPE C


	 ages 0-2

	 € 25,-


	 ages 3-5

	 € 50,-


	 ages 6-12

	 € 60,-


	 ages 13-15

	 € 70,-


	 Adult in an extra bed

	 € 85,-


	 Children up to age 15 in own room

	 € 95,-







*Surcharge for single occupancy per day € 15
*Apartment Sinabell one-time cleaning fee of € 100,- up to three nights
*Deduction for dinner canceled before 12 noon € 10

We are happy to provide pricing tailored to your family's specific needs.

The listed prices include state and federal taxes. The local visitors' tax is charged extra: € 2.50 per person/night ages 15 and older.
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What else you should know


Rooms are available for occupancy after 2 p.m. Please check out of your room on departure day by 10 a.m. 
(If you expect to arrive after 6 p.m., please give us a phone call ahead of time.)
Price rebate for room with breakfast only: € 10 per day/adult, € 6 per day/child off the half-board price. 
(No rebate possible if you are booking one of our holiday packages.)
We are a non-smoking establishment. 
Unfortunately, pets are not permitted.



Deposits & Booking Conditions

In order to guarantee your reservation, we require a deposit in the amount of €300 for each room/apartment you have booked. Please transfer the full deposit to account number 3020 9684, BLZ 44770 at Volksbank Schladming. (For transfers from foreign countries: IBAN: AT30 4477
0000 3020 9684, BIC: VBOEATWWGRA)
Seat of jurisdiction in all business-related matters is Schladming/Austria.
 Unless otherwise stipulated, bookings are subject to Austrian Hotel Booking Conditions.


Payment

We accept cash, Visa, MasterCard and Maestro. Wire transfer in advance is also possible!
Payment for weekly packages can be made in CASH upon arrival or by means of bank transfer in advance - No credit cards are accepted for packages!


Cancelation Conditions

If you cancel your booking up to 8 weeks prior to your scheduled arrival date, we will return your full deposit minus a € 30 processing fee. Within 8 weeks of your scheduled arrival, we will retain your deposit. If you cancel your stay within 30 days of your scheduled arrival, we will be obliged to charge you for the entire stay minus the cost of board (€18 per person and day). This also applies to delayed arrival or premature departure.


Holiday Cancelation Insurance

And what if something unexpectedly crops up? 
We strongly recommend purchasing travel and hotel cancelation insurance!
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Here you can calculate and book your insurance premium immediately!








TOP Offers

No entries available!
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Address

Hotel Breilerhof GmbH
[image: Hotel Breilerhof]
Planaistraße 17
8971 Schladming
Austria

$$





Contact

+43 3687 22671-0
schrmpfbrlrhft
Facebook
Instagram



Holiday themes

Farm Holidays
Ski holidays by the piste
Riding holidays for Kids
Sommercard included
Summit Experiences - Hiking Holidays
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Data Privacy Policy
This website uses the following external components: maps, videos, analysis tools, inquiry form and online booking which use cookies to collect information about your behavior and help to optimize the website.

Necessary Cookies are always loaded!
Marketing-/Tracking Cookies
Load external components

More details
Reject allConfirm selectionSelect allPrivacy Policy     Imprint










